
MUNICIPAL STATISTICS SUMMARY
2012YEAR:

PARKING TRAFFIC OWI/BAC ADULT 
NON-TRAF

JUVENILE 
NON-TRAF

TOTALCASES DISPOSED:

3,842

0

335,918

27,907

23,636
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5,373

893
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117

81,106

8,458

77

21,087

2,812

2,033
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FORFEITURE, DEFAULT, 
GUILTY PLEA, NO CONTEST

BY DISMISSAL

BY PLEA OF NOT GUILTY

TRANSFERRED TO OTHER 
MUNICIPAL COURT

OWI TO CIRCUIT COURT 
ON JURY TRIAL REQUEST

443,484

40,070

45,360
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117

13,199

387,607 9,059 102,840 25,961TOTALS 3,842 529,309


